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DENVER, COLORADO

DENVER, COLORADO AL-9077 (FAA)

39°52'N-104°40'W

(DEN)DENVER INTL

(DEN)DENVER INTL

MALSR

RNAV (RNP) Z RWY 16R

RNAV (RNP) Z RWY 16R

AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED

CATEGORY B C DA

5900 10000 BINBE

26, 34L, 34R, 35L, 35R

TDZ/CL Rwys 7, 16L, 16R, 17R, 

HIRL all Rwys

GP 3.00°

TCH 55

APASE

170°

7000

257°

077°

7 NM

BINBE

MISSED APCH FIX

ELEV 5434

170° 

D TDZE

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 71).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

7000

See planview for multiple IF locations.

RNP 0.30  DA

5.1 NM

UJNOR

25275

Amdt 1  12JUN25

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

5326

5326

and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 10000.

climbing right turn to 10000 direct BINBE 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 5900 then 

increase RNP 0.30 all Cats visibility to RVR 4500.

or above 54°C.  Simultaneous approach authorized.  For inop ALS, 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA below -25°C

RNP AR APCH - GPS.
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